
Mike Holt Instructor Conference – July 12 - 13, 2006
Attendance List

Name                                   Company			             City, State	                         E-mail
Jerry Albertine   Rice, Mn jalbert292@aol.com
Marcus H Ashley, Iii Old Colony Regional Vocational Rochester, Ma mashley@oldcolony.us
Chris Asinger Iec Of Great St. Louis Bridgeton, Mo chris@iecstl.com
Stephen R. Baim   Edwardsville, Il sbaim@charter.net
Frank Besednjak The Training Source, Inc. Mount Washington, Ky frank@123supply.com
William  Blanc Wake Technical Raleigh, Nc wblanc@nc.rr.com
Ronn Blaney Harford Cty - Electrical Contractor’s Asso Bel Air, Md dfelts@harford.edu
William  L. Blough Doug Clark Electric Sarasota, Fl billblough@breakfreewireless.com
Chris Burgoyne Iec Of Great St. Louis Bridgeton, Mo chris@iecstl.com
Roger Coffey Coffey Electric Leesburg, Fl roglcoffey@comcast.net
B. L. Constantinides Constant Electric Pompano Beach, Fl lou@constantelectric.com
Will Dalton Iec Of Great St. Louis Bridgeton, Mo chris@iecstl.com
Dennis R. Felts Harford Cty - Electrical Contractor’s Asso Bel Air, Md dfelts@harford.edu
Jim Feranec Iec Of Great St. Louis Bridgeton, Mo chris@iecstl.com
John Foley Iec Of Great St. Louis Bridgeton, Mo chris@iecstl.com
Dominic Grasso Iec Of Great St. Louis Bridgeton, Mo chris@iecstl.com
Todd Hawkins Iec Of Atlanta Atlanta, Ga toddh@iecatlanta.com
Belynda Holt Pinto   Lake Worth, Fl holtpinto@email.msn.com
Paul Howell Rogers Electrical Contractors Dallas, Ga ECAD-PMH@Comcast.net
Ron B Humphries Tri-county Tech Collige Pendleton, Sc rblack1@tctc.edu
Lee Jolley Harford Cty - Electrical Contractor’s Asso Bel Air, Md dfelts@harford.edu
Robert Jones Iec Houston Houston, Tx deped@iectxgulfcoast.org
James Richard Legros Inlet Grove H S Riviera Beach, Fl legrosj@palmbeach.k12.fl.us
Nick Malouf Tri-county Apprenticeship Academy Naples, Fl n_malouf@yahoo.com
Joe Mccarthy Iec Of Great St. Louis Bridgeton, Mo chris@iecstl.com
Ben Mcmillon Iec Of Great St. Louis Bridgeton, Mo chris@iecstl.com
Richard A. Parker Tri-county Tech. College Pendleton, Sc rparker@tctc.edu
Leon Paul Iec Of Great St. Louis Bridgeton, Mo chris@iecstl.com



William Plantholt Sollers Point Technical High School Baltimore, Md Wplantholt@bcps.org
William Quimby Shelton State Community College 

Bookstore
Tuscaloosa, Al Kparker@sheltonstate.edu

Henry Schwartzman Harford Cty - Electrical Contractor’s Asso Bel Air, Md dfelts@harford.edu
Tom Taylor Custom Electric Service Las Cruces, Nm trt613@yahoo.com
Ronald E Tusing Ron Tusing & Associates Norwalk, Oh ronkarla1017@msn.com
Leo Vasquez Iec Of Great St. Louis Bridgeton, Mo chris@iecstl.com
Brad Wandersee Iec Of Great St. Louis Bridgeton, Mo chris@iecstl.com
David R. Witherspoon   Cleburne, Tx david@witherspoonelectric.com


